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OD:2.0mm( with kevlar)  LC Beige housing grey boot
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3.0mm 12C MM-50/125 OM3 OFNP Aqua Jacket 1 BROWN
Dust cap 1 YELLOW
24IN+50mm
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MTP key
/’ T Fiber Number |  Colour
1 BLUE
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: E?Ii . orey | notuses 2.Connector B : LC MM 2.0mm Duplex connector
St 6 wHITE | notused  3.Cable Type : MM-50/125 OM3 12core round 3.0mm OFNP jack
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